BLOCK

307.07

307.15

602
1304
1513
2604
2701
3003
3308
3310

LOT

1

1

5
19
21
10
45
10
20
27

QUALIFIC.

C1558
Cc0124

BLDG

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

1558 JASON DR

124 FELA DR

719 UNION LANDING RD
601 RTE 130

302 VILLINGER AVE
114 MONTICELLO DR
2099 NEW ALBANY RD
607 FOXCROFT DR

309 SUSAN DR

3209 CONCORD DR

15F
15F
15F
15C
15F
15F
4A
2
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

245200
279500
112200
513800
285000
250500

0
122600
210800
273300

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

4422 .

18

.00
.00

1ST HALF

4379.27
4723.98
2003.89
9372.93
5090.11
4473.94
9010.38
5431.23
3639.89
4579.31

2ND HALF

4379.27-
4723.98-
2003.89-
9372.93-
5090.11-
4473 .94-
9010.38-
1009.05-
3639.89-
4579 .31-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
2211.09
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,272 1,612,182,900 54,781,975.56 3,369,464.86 148,000.00 58,003,440.42 28,793,958.94 29,209,481.48 29,001,735.92
RAILROADS * 5 27,000 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 86 2.92 .18 .00 3.10 1.59 1.51 1.55

EXEMPTS * 196 155,052,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 38,263.32 38,263.32- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2021

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2021

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
.397
.036

.023

-209

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

QOO I=UW,

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

miaisiisiwiwe

ANANANANANANNN

0000000000000

OOOOOOO00O

~.209

TOTAL TAX RATE 2021

2021 00

0308

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2021

T OF CINNAMINSON TwWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

1,874,846,207

6,389,984.89

262,663,221

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

an
a2

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

12

ostiaa foote
Debra Vatenzano

Seax /Q/(/(e/af@
Lestesr~ %//@@

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

Lbcn Carébs

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BURLINGTON
DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/22/21

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

VALUE
11,794,800

NET TAXABLE
1,351,784,400

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

11,794,800
1,351,784,400

0

941,261,700

11,794,800
410,522,700

228
5,759

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

500

319,

oM

2,822,20

[olee]

0ON

00
MmN

(<2 ]
ANNM

o~
<t

NI
N~O

247,932,200

2,822,200

176,876,600 250,754,400

73,877,800

277

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,612,182,900

2,822,200

1,118,457,800 1,615,005,100

496,547,300

6,272

RATABLE TOTAL

27,000

oo

10,000 27,000

17,000

(2]9\]

27,000

10,000 27,000

17,000

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

155,052,700

0

114,706,200 155,052,700

40,346,500

196

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

FO1

2021 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

NO. OF
ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS
6,272 496,547,300 1,118,457,800
? 17,?88 10,000
196 40,346,500 114,706,200

EXEMPTIONS
2,822,200

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

NET TAXABLE
1,612,182,900
27,0

,000
86
155,052,700



